
Room A Room B Room A Room B Room A Room B Room A Room B Room A Room B

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Poster exhibition
2:30 - 7:30 pm

Poster Exhibition
6:00 - 7:30 pm

Registration
2:30 - 4:30 pm

Plasmid Transfer
O4-3

1:30 - 2:15 pm

ISPB meeting, Special
lecture

3:00 - 4:30 pm

Poster Session II
3:30 - 5:30 pm

Plasmid Classification
and Databases

(Bioinformatics)
O1-4

3:45 - 5:15 pm Poster Session I
4:00 - 6:00 pm

Plasmid Maintenance
O1-5

5:30 - 7:00 pm

Banquet
6:00 - 8:30 pm

Venue: Okura ACT CITY HOTEL
          4F "Heian"

Opening Session
Prof. Nironori Niki

4:30 - 5:30 pm

Poster exhibition
8:30 am  - 7:30 pm

Poster Exhibition
8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Poster Exhibition
8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Welcome Reception
6:00 - 7:30 pm

Venue: 3F Rm31

Luncheon Seminar
Sponsored by: On-

chip Biotechnologies
Co., Ltd

12:30 - 1:30 pm

Luncheon Seminar
Sponsored by:
PacBio Japan

12:30 - 1:30 pm

Spread of Antibiotic
Resistance and
Pathogenicity

O3-3
1:30 - 3:15 pm

Plasmid Classification
and Databases
(Bioinformatics

O1-3
2:00 - 3:30 pm

Spread of Antibiotic
Resistance and
Pathogenicity

O2-3
2:00 - 3:30 pm

Evolution (Plasmid-
Mediated Bacterial

Evolution)
O1-1

8:45 - 10:15 am

Plasmid Replication
O3-1

8:45 - 10:15 am

Plasmid Transfer
O4-1

9:00 - 10:15 amEcology and
Environmental

Plasmid Biology
O2-1

9:00 - 11:00 am

Evolution (Plasmid-
Mediated Bacterial

Evolution)
O1-2

10:30am - 12:00pm

Spread of Antibiotic
Resistance and
Pathogenicity

O3-2
10:30 am - 12:00 pm

Plasmid Transfer
O4-2

10:30 am - 12:00 pm
Other Mobile Genetic

Elements and
Computational

Biology
O2-2

International Symposium on Plasmid Biology 2024

September 2nd September 3rd September 4th September 5th September 6th 


