## International Symposium on Plasmid Biology 2024

	September 2nd		September 3rd			September 4th		September 5th		September 6th	
F	Room A	Room B	Room A	Room B	Room A	Room B	Room A	Room B	Room A	Room B	
10											
10			Evolution (Plasmid- Mediated Bacterial Evolution) O1-1 8:45 - 10:15 am		Ecology and Environmental Plasmid Biology O2-1		Plasmid Replication O3-1 8:45 - 10:15 am		Plasmid Transfer O4-1 9:00 - 10:15 am		
00			Evolution (Plasmid- Mediated Bacterial Evolution) O1-2 10:30am - 12:00pm		9:00 - 11:00 am  Other Mobile Genetic Elements and Computational Biology		Spread of Antibiotic Resistance and Pathogenicity O3-2 10:30 am - 12:00 pm	Davida Fabiliti	Plasmid Transfer O4-2 10:30 am - 12:00 pm		
00					02-2	Poster Exhibition		Poster Exhibition 8:30 am - 3:30 pm			
:00			Luncheon Seminar Sponsored by: On- chip Biotechnologies Co., Ltd 12:30 - 1:30 pm		Luncheon Seminar Sponsored by: PacBio Japan 12:30 - 1:30 pm	8:30 am - 4:00 pm					
				Poster exhibition			Spread of Antibiotic		Plasmid Transfer O4-3		
00			Plasmid Classification and Databases (Bioinformatics O1-3 2:00 - 3:30 pm	8:30 am - 7:30 pm	Spread of Antibiotic Resistance and Pathogenicity O2-3 2:00 - 3:30 pm		Resistance and Pathogenicity O3-3 1:30 - 3:15 pm		1:30 - 2:15 pm		
	Registration 2:30 - 4:30 pm								ISPB meeting, Special lecture 3:00 - 4:30 pm		
0			Plasmid Classification and Databases (Bioinformatics)					Poster Session II 3:30 - 5:30 pm	3.00 - 4.30 pm		
00	Opening Session Prof. Nironori Niki 4:30 - 5:30 pm		O1-4 3:45 - 5:15 pm			Poster Session I 4:00 - 6:00 pm					
		Poster exhibition									
0	Welcome Reception	2:30 - 7:30 pm	Plasmid Maintenance O1-5 5:30 - 7:00 pm			Poster Exhibition					
0	6:00 - 7:30 pm Venue: 3F Rm31	pm Rm31				6:00 - 7:30 pm			Banquet 6:00 - 8:30 pm Venue: Okura ACT CITY HOTEL		
0									4F	"Heian"	